
ADVERTISING TARIFF
EFFECTIVE 1st April 2015

SPECIAL POSITIONS

Front page  Tariff plus 100%
Back page    Tariff plus 50%
Page 3  Tariff plus 30%
Front page ear  P510.00
Back page ear  P460.00
Business News Front Page Ear  P435.00

ADDITIONAL CHARGES FOR COLOUR

One spot colour  P840.00
Full colour  P2 485.00

All materials MUST be submitted in a PDF 
format and saved as CMYK
(exported as CMYK not RGB)

GUARDIANSUN CLASSIFIED ADVERTISEMENT RATES

Per word P5.50
Colour background P42.00
40x3 Motoring & Estate Agents P3 140.00
Colour  P945.00
Picture  P100.00
5x1 advert P285.00
5x2 advert P365.00

INSERTS

Up to two sheets (per thousand) P577.50
4 to 8 sheets P604.00
8 to 12 sheets  P662.00
More than 12 to 16 sheets        P693.00
Rates for larger insertions available on request. 
We charge P40.50 per column centimeter 
(a column is made of 3.5cm)

The costs of the most common
advertisement sizes are as follows:
10cm x 2cols    P810.00
10cm x3cols    P1 215.00
15cm x3colsa    P1 822.50
15cm x4cols    P2 430.00
20cm x4cols (quarter page)    P3 240.00
20cm x7cols (half page)    P5 670.00
28cm x 5cols (half page)    P5 670.00
30cm x 5cols    P6 075.00
40cm x 7cols (Full page)    P11 340.00
Legal  Notices    P40.50 col/cm
The above rates are for black and white 
adverts only and exclusive of VAT (12%)

Note that colour is charged separately;
Spot colour per advert P840.00
Full colour per advert P2 485.00

Designing and preparation of adverts are offered free of 
charge. Materials for adverts processed outside the office 
should reach our office at least two days before placement 
date.
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P1000.00
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RATES

Digital Platform Links
Website: www.botswanaguardian.co.bw               
Social Networks:
www.facebook.com/BotswanaGuardian/      www.twitter.com/BotsGuardian           www.instagram.com/botswana_guardian/

ADVERTISING TARIFF
EFFECTIVE 1st April 2015

SPECIAL POSITIONS

Front page  Tariff plus 100%
Back page    Tariff plus 50%
Page 3  Tariff plus 30%
Front page ear  P510.00
Back page ear  P460.00
Business News Front Page Ear  P435.00

ADDITIONAL CHARGES FOR COLOUR

One spot colour  P840.00
Full colour  P2 485.00

All materials MUST be submitted in a PDF 
format and saved as CMYK
(exported as CMYK not RGB)

GUARDIANSUN CLASSIFIED ADVERTISEMENT RATES

Per word P5.50
Colour background P42.00
40x3 Motoring & Estate Agents P3 140.00
Colour  P945.00
Picture  P100.00
5x1 advert P285.00
5x2 advert P365.00

INSERTS

Up to two sheets (per thousand) P577.50
4 to 8 sheets P604.00
8 to 12 sheets  P662.00
More than 12 to 16 sheets        P693.00
Rates for larger insertions available on request. 
We charge P40.50 per column centimeter 
(a column is made of 3.5cm)

The costs of the most common
advertisement sizes are as follows:
10cm x 2cols    P810.00
10cm x3cols    P1 215.00
15cm x3colsa    P1 822.50
15cm x4cols    P2 430.00
20cm x4cols (quarter page)    P3 240.00
20cm x7cols (half page)    P5 670.00
28cm x 5cols (half page)    P5 670.00
30cm x 5cols    P6 075.00
40cm x 7cols (Full page)    P11 340.00
Legal  Notices    P40.50 col/cm
The above rates are for black and white 
adverts only and exclusive of VAT (12%)

Note that colour is charged separately;
Spot colour per advert P840.00
Full colour per advert P2 485.00

Designing and preparation of adverts are offered free of 
charge. Materials for adverts processed outside the office 
should reach our office at least two days before placement 
date.

      10cm x 2cols              10cm x 7cols              20cm x 4cols              28cm x 5cols            20cm x 7cols              40cm x 7cols

CLASSIFIEDS

1.Text Advert
Adverts are charged at 
P5.52 per word appearing in one issue
P8.40 per word appearing in both issue

Boarder is charged at P50.50 on 
both (maximum 50 words). Coloured background at 
P42.00 on
BG or MS; P100.00 for both (maximum 50 words) Price 
exclusive of 12% VAT

2.Block Adverts
                                On BG or MS          on both BG & MS
5cm x 1 colm 
5cm x 2 colm 
10cm x 2 colm 
10cm x 3 colm  

40cm x 3 colm 
P2 600.00 once off,
P2 000.00 per insertion if advertised twice a month
P2 200.00 per insertion if advertised more than 3 times 
a month
Prices exclusive of
Colour     
Picture     

3.Other 
a) Any other advert bigger than 10cm x 3 colm is 

charged at a rate of P24.15 per colm/cm to appear on 
either Botswana Guardian or The Midweek Sun. The 
biggest size the section can accommodate is 40cm x 3 
colm. Colour is charged at P945.00. 

 (1 spot colour P210).

b) Special feature, 5x1 block advert, P147.00, coloured.
 NB: These rates

Botswana Guardian NewspaperLike

2016-2017

2018 - 2019

SPECIAL POSITIONS

ADDITIONAL CHARGES FOR COLOUR

GUARDIANSUN CLASSIFIED RATES

INSERTS

2019-2020

2019

2021-2022

2021

P1 300
P2 860

P1 300
P2 860

10cm x 7cols P3 423.00
P1 467.00
P2 200.50
P2 934.00
P3 912.00
P6 846.00
P6 846.00
P7 335.00
P13 692.00
P48.90

(14%)

P48.90

2023-2024

P4 303.20

P10.00

EFFECTIVE 1st April 2023


